OSTYLE CUP
Jablonec 4.8.2012

VR JANATA Tomas
KINDL Michal
Casomira  BAZIL Jan

Teplota vody 24°C

Trate 500m, 1km a 3km
5km a 10km

FINA
FINA

okruh 50m
okruh 1250m



OSTYLE CUP

10km - MUZI
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22
23

33
30
31
16
47
53
50
69
101
14
102
20
61
21
71
12
29
28
195
58
194
80
4
MS

VITEK
INGEDULD
KASPARIK
MOLINARO
BLAHA
KAMAS
ZAHRADNIK
DVORAK
KAVRIK
KYSILKA
MRUZEK
TABORSKY
RUCKY
TOMASEK
POKORNY
GREC
CERVINKA
MORAVEC
KOVARIK
KNOTEK
MUCHA
KURINA
LICHY
SADOVSKY

10km - ZENY

—_
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10

10km - kategorie

54
107
74
79
23
25
39
65
104
106
105
34
35
40
76

KURKOVA
MILERSKA
FIALOVA
STOLKOVA
KRCALOVA
SKUHROVA
NOVOTNA
NOVAKOVA
HEGYIOVA
LOKAJOVA
HUTOVA
BUKALOVA
CUDANOVA
SOLSKA
HORNIKOVA

MLADSIi DOROSTENCI

1

2
3
4
5

47
50
69
71
29

BLAHA
ZAHRADNIK
DVORAK
POKORNY
CERVINKA

Rostislav
Vit
Milan
David
Michael
Richard
Stépan
Petr
Adam
Josef
Alexander
Radek
Ales
Petr
Martin
Ludvik
Dominik
Michal
Jan

Jan
Micha
Jifi
Alexander
Petr

Lucie
Veronika
Renata
Barbora
Zdenka
Tereza
Eliska
Renata
Alena
Aneta
Eliska
Simona
Vlasta
Adéla
Kristyna

Michael
Stépan
Petr
Martin
Dominik
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1976
1994
1994
1995
1997
1968
1997
1997
1992
1971
1965
1971
1971
1985
1997
1966
1997
1958
1957
1996
1968
1960
1960
1998

1997
1991
1996
1996
1984
1994
1992
1997
1987
1993
1988
1997
1950
1995
1997

1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

KomBr
KomBr
KomBr
Boh
LoBe
NepM
LoBe
SIPI
UnBr
Boh
UnBr
Boh
SCPAP
Boh
SIPI
Boh
KomBr
FiBr
Hana
SCPAP
Hana
SoHK
I.PKO
BiJa

PKVM
UnBr
SIPI
SIPI
Boh
Boh
KomBr
SCPAP
UnBr
UnBr
UnBr
KomBr
KomBr
KomBr
SIPI

LoBe
LoBe
SIPI
SIPI
KomBr

M-A
SD
SD
SD
MD
M-B
MD
MD

M-B
M-B

M-B
M-A
MD
M-B
MD

M-C
SD
M-B
M-C
M-C
sz

MD

SD
SD
M-A
SD

MD
M-A

MD
M-C
SD

MD

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

2:11:08,2
2:11:13,2
2:20:47,6
2:25:52,2
2:28:37,1
2:29:51,3
2:32:15,2
2:38:26,5
2:41:34,4
2:41:43,9
2:54:21,0
2:55:08,5
2:55:29,5
2:58:32,1
3:06:11,4
3:24:51,2
3:31:58,3
3:32:52,6
3:35:03,3
3:37:344
4:17:27,3
4:33:30,1
5:14:37,6
2:51:32,2

2:31:26,8
2:31:49,8
2:32:36,0
2:41:14,4
2:42:04,5
2:42:21,0
2:49:11,3
2:56:00,6
3:00:06,9
3:08:11,2
3:08:53,8
4:05:47,5
4:06:18,2

DNF

DNF

2:28:37,1
2:32:15,2
2:38:26,5
3:06:11,4
3:31:58,3



MLADSI DOROSTENKY
1 54 KURKOVA
2 65 NOVAKOVA
3 34 BUKALOVA

76 HORNIKOVA

STARSI DOROSTENCI
1 30 INGEDULD

2 31 KASPARIK
3 16  MOLINARO
4 58 KNOTEK

STARSI DOROSTENKY
1 74 FIALOVA
2 79 STOLKOVA
3 25 SKUHROVA

40 SOLSKA

MUZI - masters A
1 33 VITEK
2 21 TOMASEK

ZENY - masters A
1 23 KRCALOVA
2 104 HEGYIOVA

MUZI - masters B

1 53 KAMAS
14 KYSILKA
102 MRUZEK
20 TABORSKY
61 RUCKY
12 GREC
194 MUCHA

OO0 WN

MUZI - masters C
1 28 MORAVEC

2 195 KOVARIK
3 4 LICHY
4 80 KURINA

ZENY - masters C
1 35 CUDANOVA

Lucie
Renata
Simona
Kristyna

Vit
Milan
David
Jan

Renata
Barbora
Tereza
Adéla

Rostislav
Petr

Zdenka
Alena

Richard
Josef
Alexander
Radek
Ales
Ludvik
Micha

Michal
Jan
Alexander
Jifi

Vlasta
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1997
1997
1997
1997

1994
1994
1995
1996

1996
1996
1994
1995

1976
1985

1984
1987

1968
1971
1965
1971
1971
1966
1968

1958
1957
1960
1960

1950

PKVM
SCPAP
KomBr
SIPI

KomBr
KomBr
Boh
SCPAP

SIPI
SIPI
Boh
KomBr

KomBr
Boh

Boh
UnBr

NepM
Boh
UnBr
Boh
SCPAP
Boh
Hana

FiBr

Hana
I.PKO

SoHK

KomBr

MD
MD
MD
MD

SD
SD
SD
SD

SD
SD
SD
SD

M-A
M-A

M-A
M-A

2:31:26,8

2:56:00,6

4:05:47,5
DNF

2:11:13,2
2:20:47,6
2:25:52,0
3:37:34,4

2:32:36,0

2:41:14,4

2:42:21,0
DNF

2:11:08,2
2:58:32,1

2:42:04,5
3:00:06,9

2:29:51,3
2:41:43,9
2:54:21,0
2:55:08,5
2:55:29,5
3:24:51,2
4:17:27,3

3:32:52,6
3:35:03,3
5:14:37,6
4:33:30,1

4:06:18,2



OSTYLE CUP

5km - MUZI
1 98 RIHA Jakub
2 42 SVOBODA Vojtéch
3 32 RADINA Jakub
4 72  PROCHAZKA  Martin
5 70 FRONK Michal
6 63 WERNER Vaclav
7 73 ZUCEK JiFi
8 45 CABAN Daniel
9 57 JURICA Josef
10 49 LUDVIK Tomas
11 14  KYSILKA Josef
12 69 DVORAK Petra
13 46  BLAHA Jakub
14 90 DREVINEK Martin
15 41 BOROVKA Radek
16 60 NETERDA Tomas
17 15 LITOCHLEB Jan
18 17 SRB Jan
19 2  KOLAR Vladimir
20 3  KOSAR Frantiek
21 81 WEISS Josef
5km - ZENY
1 78 SARLAKOVA  Sarlota
2 67 STERBOVA Michaela
3 66 STERBOVA Lenka
4 37 HRUSKOVA Anezka
5 75 HAUEROVA Petra
6 107 MILERSKA Veronika
7 54 KURKOVA Lucie
8 77 PITTROVA Katefina
9 25 SKUHROVA Tereza
10 38 KRIZOVA Lucie
11 88 FORSTEROVA Denisa
12 43  JILKOVA Nikola
13 89 PUCHNEROVA Veronika
14 87 KAVRIKOVA Edita
15 23  KRCALOVA Zdenka
16 91  PROCHAZKOVA Jana
17 55 NOVOTNA Mirka
5km - kategorie
STARSI ZAcCI
1 42 SVOBODA Vojtéch
2 45 CABAN Daniel
3 57 JURICA Josef
4 49 LUDVIK Tomas
5 46  BLAHA Jakub
6 90 DREVINEK Martin
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1994
1998
1989
1994
1992
1993
1996
1998
1998
1999
1971
1997
1999
1999
1973
1961
1973
1976
1947
1948
1954

1995
1999
1972
1999
1999
1991
1997
1994
1994
1975
1999
1998
1998
1997
1984
1999
1964

1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999

TJKr
KSPK
KomBr
SIPI
SIPI
SCPAP
SIPI
KVSPa
SCPAP
LoBe
Boh
SIPI
LoBe
SpHof
KSPK
SCPAP
Boh
Boh
I.PKO
I.PKO
SoHK

SIPI
SCPAP
SCPAP
KomBr
SIPI
UnBr
PKVM
SIPI
Boh
KomBr
SOPKo
KSPK
SOPKo
SOPKo
Boh
SpHofr
PKVM

KSPKI
KVSPa
SCPAP
LoBe
LoBe
SpHof

Sz
M-A
M-A
SD
SD

SD
Sz
Sz
M-A
M-C
MD
M-A
MD
M-A

M-C
M-B

M-C
MD

SD
SD
SD
M-A
SD

SZ
SD

M-A
MD
M-A
MD
MD

Y4

Sz
Sz
Sz
Sz
Sz
Sz

1:10:37,3
1:11:58,4
1:12:02,8
1:13:06,3
1:15:04,9
1:18:25,9
1:19:24,9
1:20:25,6
1:20:25,7
1:20:41,9
1:25:52,9
1:27:16,9
1:28:31,6
1:28:52,6
1:36:17,8
1:43:44 4
1:44:52,5
2:00:27,4
2:21:55,0
2:23:19,4
2:57:24,6

1:14:47,3
1:14:48,3
1:15:07,8
1:18:46,2
1:18:51,7
1:21:16,1
1:21:43,6
1:21:51,0
1:25:54,6
1:26:27,0
1:26:52,6
1:27:02,6
1:27:52,3
1:27:54,4
1:41:14,5
1:56:57,9
2:24:57 1

1:11:58,4
1:20:25,6
1:20:25,7
1:20:41,9
1:28:31,6
1:28:52,6



STARSIi ZACKY

1
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67
37
75
88
43
89
91

STERBOVA Michaela
HRUSKOVA Anezka
HAUEROVA Petra
FORSTEROVA Denisa
JILKOVA Nikola
PUCHNEROVA Veronika
PROCHAZKOVA Jana

MLADSi DOROSTENCI

1
2

69
73

DVORAK Petra
ZUCEK Jifi

MLADSi DOROSTENKY

1
2

87
54

KAVRIKOVA Edita
KURKOVA Lucie

STARSI DORSTENCI

1
2

72
98

PROCHAZKA Martin
RIHA Jakub

STARSI DORSTENKY

1
2
3

78
77
25

SARLAKOVA Sarlota
PITTROVA Katefina
SKUHROVA Tereza

MUZI - masters A

1
2
3

41
15
17

BOROVKA Radek
LITOCHLEB Jan
SRB Jan

ZENY - masters A

1
2
3

66
38
23

STERBOVA Lenka
KRIZOVA Lucie
KRCALOVA Zdenka

MUZI - masters B

1

14

KYSILKA Josef

ZENY - masters B

1

55

NOVOTNA Mirka

MUZI - masters C

1

A ODN

60
2
3

81

NETERDA Tomas
KOLAR Vladimir
KOSAR Frantiek
WEISS Josef
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

1997
1996

1997
1997

1994
1994

1995
1994
1994

1973
1973
1976

1972
1975
1984

1971

1964

1961
1947
1948
1954

SCPAP
KomBr
SIPI
SOPKo
KSPK
SOPKo
SpHof

SIPI
SIPI

SOPKo
PKVM

SIPI
TJIKr

SIPI
SIPI
Boh

KSPK
Boh
Boh

SCPAP
KomBr
Boh

Boh

PKVM

SCPAP
I.PKO
I.PKO

SoHK

Sz
Sz
Sz
Sz
Sz

Sz
Sz

MD
MD

MD
MD

SD
SD

SD
SD
SD

M-A
M-A
M-A

M-A
M-A
M-A

M-B

M-B

M-C

M-C
M-C

1:14:48,3
1:18:46,2
1:18:51,7
1:26:52,6
1:27:02,6
1:27:52,3
1:56:57,9

1:27:16,9
1:19:24,9

1:27:54 .4
1:21:43,6

1:13:06,3
1:10:37,3

1:14:47,3
1:21:51,0
1:25:54,6

1:36:17,8
1:44:52,5
2:00:27,4

1:15:07,8
1:26:27,0
1:41:14,5

1:25:52,9

2:24:57 1

1:43:44 .4
2:21:55,0
2:23:19,4
2:57:24,6



OSTYLE CUP

3km - MUZI
1 98 RIHA
2 49 LUDVIK
3 62 STERBA
4 90 DREVINEK
5 18 SKOCH
6 175 TUT
7 13  HUBAL
8 68 PROCHAZKA
9 84 CERNY
10 56 JURICA
11 179 NOSEK
12 11 DERER
13 169 ZUMMER
14 59 KNOTEK
15 196 DOSTAL
16 5 PROKOP
17 94 PREISLER
18 2 KOLAR
19 1 HESS
20 7  VALENTA
3km - ZENY
1 52 HAVELKOVA
2 199 MIKYSKOVA
3 181 HOLUBETZOVA
4 64 NOVAKOVA
5 89 PUCHNEROVA
6 193 CHOCHOLATA
7 88 FORSTEROVA
8 108 MRUZKOVA
9 36 HRUSKOVA
10 99 RIHOVA
11 91 PROCHAZKOVA
12 93 PROCHAZKOVA
13 92 PROCHAZKOVA
14 22 GRECOVA
15 10 VACHTOVA
16 27 SOLINOVA
17 26 SOLINOVA
18 82 KURINOVA
19 85 WEISSOVA
20 8 HAVLIKOVA

3km - kategorie

MLADSI ZAcClI
1 62
2 68
3 59

STERBA
PROCHAZKA
KNOTEK

MLADSIi ZACKY

Jakub
Tomas
Vojislav
Martin
Jan
Jaroslav
Petr
Roman
Petr

Jan
Kristof
Ivan
Ondfej
Josef
Petr
Tomas
Jifi
Vladimir
Miroslav
Lubomir

Petra
Michaela
Klara
Iveta
Veronika
Petra
Denisa
Pavlina
Alzbéta
Pavlina
Jana
Zuzana
Pavlina
Tamara
Jitka
Kamila
Jitka
Anna
Eleonora
Eva

Vojislav
Roman
Josef
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1994
1999
2001
1999
1978
1969
1983
2001
1974
1996
1998
1967
1968
2001
1987
1975
1949
1947
1948
1941

1993
1999
1998
1991
1998
1977
1999
1970
2000
1967
1999
1992
1964
2001
1975
2000
1972
1995
1953
1956

2001
2001
2001

TJKr
LoBe
SCPAP
SpHor
Boh
SILi
Boh
SjBr
SOPKo
SCPAP
BiJa
Boh
BiJa
SCPAP
UnBr
|.PKO
SPKLi
|.PKO
|.PKO
|.PKO

LoTr
PKVM
BiJa
SCPAP
SOPKo
RPI
SOPKo
UnBr
KomBr
TJKr
SpHof
SpHor
SpHor
Boh
I.PKO
Boh
Boh
SoHK
SoHK
I.PKO

SCPAP
SjBr
SCPAP

SD
Sz

Mz
Sz
M-A
M-B
M-A
MZ

SD

Sz
M-B
M-B
MZ
M-A
M-A

M-C
M-C
M-C

Sz
Sz
Sz
M-A
Sz
M-B
MZ
M-B

Sz

M-B
MZ
M-A
MZ
M-A
SD
M-C

0:46:50,8
0:47:27,5
0:51:05,3
0:51:06,9
0:51:21,2
0:54:36,6
0:59:23,5
1:00:00,3
1:00:28,1
1:02:38,6
1:05:28,4
1:11:25,1
1:13:02,3
1:13:20,6
1:18:28,8
1:25:02,2
1:29:18,4
1:29:25,4
1:29:26,1
1:35:10,9

0:47:33,5
0:48:28,4
0:51:15,8
0:52:18,3
0:52:20,9
0:52:24,0
0:52:39,2
0:57:59,8
0:58:48,2
1:04:14,5
1:06:06,0
1:06:48,1
1:10:14,9
1:11:48,8
1:12:53,3
1:15:46,4
1:15:47,6
1:19:03,1
1:53:15,8
2:15:31,5

0:51:05,3
1:00:00,3
1:13:20,6



1 36 HRUSKOVA
2 22 GRECOVA
3 27 SOLINOVA

STARSI ZAcClI

1 49 LUDVIK

2 90 DREVINEK
3 179 NOSEK

STARSI ZACKY
1 199 MIKYSKOVA
2 181 HOLUBETZOVA
3 89 PUCHNEROVA
4 88 FORSTEROVA
5 91 PROCHAZKOVA

STARSI DOROSTENCI
1 98 RIHA
2 56 JURICA

STARSI DOROSTENKY
1 82 KURINOVA

MUZI - masters A
1 18 SKOCH
2 13 HUBAL
3 84 CERNY
4 196 DOSTAL
5 5 PROKOP

ZENY - masters A

1 193 CHOCHOLATA
2 10 VACHTOVA
3 26  SOLINOVA

MUZI - masters B
1 175 TUT
2 11 DERER
3 169 ZUMMER

ZENY - masters B

1 108 MRUZKOVA

2 99 RIHOVA

3 92 PROCHAZKOVA

MUZI - masters C
1 94  Preisler
2 2 KOLAR
3 1 HESS
4 7 VALENTA

ZENY - masters C
1 85 WEISSOVA
2 8 HAVLIKOVA

Alzbéta
Tamara
Kamila

Tomas
Martin
Kristof

Michaela
Klara
Veronika
Denisa
Jana

Jakub
Jan

Anna

Jan
Petr
Petr
Petr
Tomas

Petra
Jitka
Jitka

Jaroslav
Ivan
Ondfej

Pavlina
Pavlina
Pavlina

Jifi

Vladimir
Miroslav
Lubomir

Eleonora
Eva
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2000
2001
2000

1999
1999
1998

1999
1998
1998
1999
1999

1994
1996

1995

1978
1983
1974
1987
1975

1977
1975
1972

1969
1967
1968

1970
1967
1964

1949
1947
1948
1941

1953
1956

KomBr
Boh
Boh

LoBe
SpHof
Bida

PKVM
BiJa
SOPKo
SOPKo
SpHof

TJIKr
SCPAP

SoHK

Boh
Boh
SOPKo
UnBr
|.PKO

RPI
I.PKO
Boh

SILi
Boh
Bida

UnBr
TJKr
SpHof

SPKLi
I.PKO
I.PKO
I.PKO

SoHK
I.PKO

SD
SD

SD

M-A

M-A

M-A

M-A

M-A
M-A
M-A

M-B
M-B
M-B

M-B
M-B
M-B

M-C

M-C

M-C

M-C

0:58:48,2
1:11:48,8
1:15:46,4

0:47:27,5
0:51:06,9
1:05:28,4

0:48:28,4
0:51:15,8
0:52:20,9
0:52:39,2
1:06:06,0

0:46:50,8
1:02:38,6

1:19:03,1

0:51:21,2
0:59:23,5
1:00:28,1
1:18:28,8
1:25:02,2

0:52:24,0
1:12:53,3
1:15:47,6

0:54:36,6
1:11:25,1
1:13:02,3

0:57:59,8
1:04:14,5
1:10:14,9

1:29:18,4
1:29:25,4
1:29:26,1
1:35:10,9

1:53:15,8
2:15:31,5



OSTYLE CUP

1km - ml.zaci
188 BEDRNIK Krystof M 2001 BiJa 20:18.9
19 SOLIN Pavel M 2002 Boh 25:24.3

1km - ml.za€ky

48 BLAHOVA Klara Z 2000 LoBe 24:12.4
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